Keramicka sprchova vanicka, obdélnik 200x90x2cm, bila mat

Objednaci kod:

Z akladni informace

Znacka:

Rozméry
Délka:
Sitka:
V)II§|(a:

Parametry
Barva:
Material:
Tvar:

Prlimér odpadu:

Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:
Zaruka:
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46200909

Gsl

2000 mm
900 mm
20 mm

Bila
Keramika
Obdélnikove
90 mm
0.0kg

1ks

2 roky

GSI

172



Keramicka sprchova vanicka, obdélnik 200x90x2cm, bila mat
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